
 

Words ending ‘–tch’. The /ch/ sound is usually spelt as ‘tch’ when it 

comes after a single vowel letter. 

 



Spellings Spellings 

catch 

kitchen 

hutch 

ditch 

match 

fetch 

notch 

witch  

patch 

watch 



What can you see? Write down 
what these images are: 



What can you see? Write down 
what these images are:  
Answers: 

match  
hutch  

watch  

witch  

kitchen  



Spellings 1st Attempt 2nd Attempt 3rd Attempt 4th Attempt 5th Attempt 

catch 

kitchen 

hutch 

ditch 

match 

fetch 

notch 

witch  

patch 

watch 



Spellings 

catch 

kitchen 

hutch 

ditch 

match 

fetch 

notch 

witch  

patch 

watch 

I can __________ the ball. 
 
 
The __________ rides a 
broomstick. 
 
 
The rabbit lives in his  
__________. 
 
 
The footballers are playing a 
________. 
 
 
The dog will __________ the 
ball.  

The food is cooked in the 
__________. 
 
 
The __________ is filled with 
muddy water. 
 
 
I wear a __________ to tell the 
time.  
 
 
Some pirates wear an eye - 
__________. 
 
 
The tool has a __________ for 
pulling out nails. 



Spellings 

catch 

kitchen 

hutch 

ditch 

match 

fetch 

notch 

witch  

patch 

watch 

I can _catch_ the ball. 
 
 
The _witch __ rides a 
broomstick. 
 
 
The rabbit lives in his  
___hutch___. 
 
 
The footballers are playing a 
_match_. 
 
 
The dog will __fetch__ the 
ball.  

The food is cooked in the 
_kitchen___. 
 
 
The __ditch_ is filled with muddy 
water. 
 
 
I wear a __watch__ to tell the time.  
 
 
Some pirates wear an eye - 
_patch_. 
 
 
The tool has a _notch_ for pulling 
out nails. 


